ISTANBUL BOLGE KARMALARI SECME MUSABAKASI
ISTANBUL, 23. - 24.11.2019

Event 20 Boys, 200m Freestyle 13 years
24.11.2019 - 16:45 Startlist
A1 BARAJI :2:21.61 / A4 BARAJI :2:05.20 / A3 BARAJI :2:10.67 / A2 BARAJI :2:16.14

YB

Heat 1 of 12
3 Deniz Albayrak 06 Denizyildizlari Spor Kuluebue Dernegi NT
4 Cihanmert Olguner 06 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue NT
5 Kerem Kirimli 06 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue NT

Heat 2 of 12
0 Bora Caglayan 06 Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue NT
1 Ege Altan 06  Nesan Spor Kuluebue Dernegi NT
2 Mertcan Yildirim 06 Icdas Spor Kuluebue NT
3 Efe Satis 06 Bursa Oernek Kolej Spor Kuluebue NT
4 Mert Ata Tuerkcue 06 Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue NT
5 Ali Riza Kandemir 06 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue NT
6 Mehmet Alp Hacioglu 06 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue NT
7 Basar Erdal 06 Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue NT
8 Recep Hazar Kirez 06 Afyonkarahisar Elit Genclik ve Spor Kuluebue NT
9 Berk Boz 06  Antalyaspor NT

Heat 3 of 12
0 Mustafa Efe Bilgin 06 Cem Koeseoglu Spor Kuluebue NT
1 Berat Kutay Koru 06 Bursa Oernek Kolej Spor Kuluebue NT
2 Cem Anil Erdem 06 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue NT
3 Deniz Oeltes 06 Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2:43.49
4 Bora Demircivi 06 Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2:37.18
5 Batu isik 06 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 2:39.20
6 Ege Soydemir 06 Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2:53.48
7 Eren Adiyaman 06  kocaeli olimpik cinarli yuzme kulubue NT
8 Efe Sarac 06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
9 Deniz Kolcu 06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT

Heat 4 of 12
0 Osman Tuna Karakoc 06 Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluebue 2:32.58
1 Egem Eryesil 06 Karsiyaka Belediyesi Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2:30.46
2 Mehmet Ali Kocak 06  Altinkulac Yuezme Spor Kuluebue 2:29.66
3 Ege Dogruoez 06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:28.13
4 Can Yavuz 06 Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:27.72
5 Deniz Kafkasli 06 Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebue 2:27.92
6 Gueney Guerguen 06 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 2:28.90
7 Zafer lldes 06 Karsiyaka Belediyesi Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2:30.46
8 Arda Bayram 06 Denizli Yuezme lhtisas Spor Kuluebue 2:30.96
9 Mustafa Efe Uecer 06 Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluebue 2:35.15
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ISTANBUL BOLGE KARMALARI SECME MUSABAKASI

ISTANBUL, 23. - 24.11.2019

Event 20, Boys, 200m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 12

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

ilgaz Yilmazer
Kuzey Toprak
Eren Doenmez
Arda Yardan
Yagiz Demir
Yamac Oeguet
Yagiz Efe Hizel
Tarik Utku Tatlisu
Tan Dabbagh
Bugra Tunali

Heat 6 of 12

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Seyfi Diker

Ali Goekcer Yumakogullari
Cevat Kutalp Karakas
Serhat Riza Sariaslan
Cem Atmaca

Onur Seker

Muammer Gecekus

Berk Bodur

Oemer Faruk Oezenc
Fatih Kerem Senguel

Heat 7 of 12

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Derin Karabulut
Arda Kuetuek

Ege Erdogan

Onat Arslan
Mehmet Efe Bitirak
Arda Armagan
William Robinson
Alp Ongun

Oguz Odabasoglu
Ekim Ugur Akkoyun

Heat 8 of 12

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Aykut Arslan

Batu Ege Aydin
Arda Kaan Mutlu
Seymen Oege
Tan Eren Kirkyildiz
Arda Yanikan
Kerim Sen

Yigit Kivrik
Batuhan Suermeli
Tuna Oezdamar

06 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue

06 Arel Koleji Spor Kuluebue

06 Marmaris Akademi Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue
06 Kulac Yuezme lhtisas Spor Kuluebue

06 Istanbul Bbsk

06 Enka Spor Kuluebue

06  Altinkulac Yuezme Spor Kuluebue

06 Istanbul Bbsk

06 Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebue
06  Altinkulac Yuezme Spor Kuluebue

06 Ted Denizli Kolejliler Spor Kuluebue

06 Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue

06 isparta Boelge Spor Kuluebue

06 Poyraz Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

06 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

06 Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
06 Ted Denizli Kolejliler Spor Kuluebue

06 Enka Spor Kuluebue

06  Altinkulac Yuezme Spor Kuluebue

06 Istanbul Bbsk

06 Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebue
06 Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue
06 Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue

2:26.61
2:26.19
2:25.61
2:24.00
2:23.15
2:23.81
2:24.46
2:25.88
2:26.32
2:27.66

2:22.73
2:22.24
2:21.61
2:21.49
2:21.44
2:21.44
2:21.56
2:21.85
2:22.59
2:22.81

2:21.01
2:20.88
2:20.78

06 Karsiyaka Belediyesi Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2:20.36

06 Bahcesehir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
06 Ted Denizli Kolejliler Spor Kuluebue
06 Ferdi

06 Enka Spor Kuluebue

06  Bahcesehir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
06  Bahcesehir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

06 Tekirdag Yuezme lhtisas Kuluebue
06 Istanbul Bbsk

06 Nesan Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

06  Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuluebue

06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

06 Pamukkale Ueniversitesi Mensuplari Spor Kuluebue

06 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
06 Mugla Yuezme Spor Kuluebue
06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

06 lzmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

2:20.33
2:20.33
2:20.76
2:20.84
2:21.00
2:21.32

2:19.72
2:19.53
2:18.90
2:18.14
2:17.72
2:18.12
2:18.61
2:19.52
2:19.68
2:19.76
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ISTANBUL BOLGE KARMALARI SECME MUSABAKASI
ISTANBUL, 23. - 24.11.2019

Event 20, Boys, 200m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 12

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Osman Allahverdi
Kerem Birant Aykas
Emre Oezyagcilar
Sarp Isci

Kuzeyhan Sezek
Enes Kansiz

Ahmet Efe Inceoglu
Berkalp Polat
Gueclue Tuna Tuzcu
Siyabend Aryen Turan

Heat 10 of 12

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Arda Efe Aydin
Mehmetali Kaan Karbuz
Eren Medetoglu

Sarp Muhittin Bostan
Emir Salih Bor

Nartcan Sari

Yavuz Erel

Emre Aktas

Kayra Yigit Seker
Baran Erdogan

Heat 11 of 12

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Yigit Bayrak

Alp Sevimli

Asrin Efe Taskiran

Can Baranok

Poyraz San Askin
Yamac Kumbaraci
Arkadas ilgaz Kaygusuz
Aren Yakut

Kaan Berke Tokatli

Mert Civicioglu

Heat 12 of 12

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Soenmez Emir Nigdelioglu
Kerem Baris Umur

Kayra Yagiz Cetinkaya
Emre Kaya Sungur

Alper Kesim

Egemert Oeztuerk

Akant Durur

Demir ilgin Kaya

Eren Goekgoez
Muhammed Recep Akar

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Cekirge Idmanyurdu Spor Klubue Dernegi
Tekirdag Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Dernegi
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue

Kuzey Kibris Yuezme

Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
Kuzey Kibris Yuezme

Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Bahcesehir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Istanbul Bbsk

Tekirdag Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Dernegi
Yalova Altin Kulaclar Yuezme S.K.
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue

Poyraz Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Bahcelievler Belediye Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Cevre Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Poyraz Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Bursa Oernek Kolej Spor Kuluebue

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Antalyaspor

Ferdi

Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue

Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuluebue

osmangazi belediyespor kuluebue

Istanbul Cevre Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Poyraz Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Sakarya Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Antalyaspor

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Yesilyurt Spor Kuluebue

osmangazi belediyespor kuluebue

Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kuluebue

2:17.12
2:17.00
2:16.52
2:16.20
2:15.99
2:16.00
2:16.28
2:16.60
2:17.09
2:17.22

2:15.33
2:15.00
2:14.74
2:14.26
2:13.88
2:13.98
2:14.32
2:14.98
2:15.16
2:15.63

2:13.67
2:12.51
2:12.36
2:12.27
2:11.61
2:11.93
2:12.31
2:12.44
2:12.94
2:13.75

2:10.75
2:09.91
2:09.75
2:08.90
2:03.85
2:06.71
2:09.38
2:09.89
2:10.53
2:10.90
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